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Tottenham - Walthamstow Central
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Direction
Holles Street — Walthamstow Bus Station

57 stops

Open route schedule

Holles Street

Great Titchfield Street / Oxford Circus Station

Tottenham Court Road Station

Tottenham Court Road Station

Goodge Street Station

Warren Street Station

Euston Square

Euston Station

British Library

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

Kings Cross Road

Penton Rise

Penton Street

Baron Street / Chapel Market

White Lion Street

Angel Station

Islington Green

Packington Street

Cross Street (N1)

Essex Road Station

Northchurch Road Canonbury

Route schedule
Holles Street — Walthamstow Bus Station

Monday 00:07-05:40

Tuesday 00:07-05:40

Wednesday 00:07-05:40

Thursday 00:07-05:40

Friday 00:07-05:25

Saturday 00:07-05:25

Sunday 00:07-05:40

Route info

Direction: Holles Street

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Ockendon Road

Newington Green /Balls Pond Rd

Beresford Road (N5)

Newington Green

Clissold Crescent

Barbauld Road

Stoke Newington Town Hall

Abney Park

William Patten School

Stoke Newington Church St / High Street

Stoke Newington Station

Lynmouth Road

Stamford Hill Library

Stamford Hill Broadway

Egerton Road (N16)

St Ann's Road / High Road

Lealand Road

South Tottenham Station

Seven Sisters Road

Seven Sisters Station

College of North East London

Tottenham Town Hall

Tottenham High Rd/Monument Way

Park View Road (N17)

Tottenham Hale Bus Station

Mill Mead Road

Walthamstow Wetlands / Ferry Boat Inn

Blackhorse Road Station



King Edward Road (E17)

Higham Hill Road Walthamstow

Wolsey Avenue Walthamstow

Lloyd Park / William Morris Gallery

Bromley Road (E17)

Jewel Road

Walthamstow Market Walthamstow

Walthamstow Bus Station



Direction
Walthamstow Bus Station — Great Titchfield Street / Ox-
ford Circus Station

60 stops

Open route schedule

Walthamstow Bus Station

Walthamstow Market Walthamstow

Jewel Road

Forest Road / Bell Corner

Bromley Road (E17)

Lloyd Park / William Morris Gallery

Wolsey Avenue Walthamstow

Higham Hill Road Walthamstow

Century Road

Pretoria Avenue

Blackhorse Road Station

Ferry Lane Industrial Estate

Walthamstow Wetlands / Ferry Boat Inn

Bream Close

Mill Mead Road

Tottenham Hale Bus Station

Park View Road (N17)

Tottenham Town Hall

College of North East London

Seven Sisters Station

South Tottenham Station

St Ann's Road / High Road

Egerton Road (N16)

Stamford Hill Broadway

Route schedule
Walthamstow Bus Station — Great Titchfield Street / Ox-
ford Circus Station

Monday 00:28-23:58

Tuesday 00:28-23:58

Wednesday 00:28-23:58

Thursday 00:28-23:58

Friday 00:06-23:51

Saturday 00:06-23:51

Sunday 00:28-23:58

Route info

Direction: Walthamstow Bus Station

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N73-264027953-4291287874


Stamford Hill Library

Lynmouth Road

Stoke Newington Station

Northwold Road / Stoke Newington Common

Stoke Newington High Street

William Patten School

Abney Park

Stoke Newington Town Hall

Barbauld Road

Clissold Crescent

Green Lanes Shacklewell

Newington Green

Beresford Road (N5)

Balls Pond Road Newington Green

Essex Road / Marquess Road

Northchurch Road Canonbury

Essex Road Station

Cross Street (N1)

Packington Street

Islington Green

Angel Station

Pentonville Road / Baron St

Penton Street / Chapel Market

Penton Rise

Kings Cross / Caledonian Road

King's Cross St. Pancras Underground Station

St Pancras International Station

British Library

Euston Station



Euston Square

University College Hosp /Warren Street Stn

Capper Street

Goodge Street Station

Stephen Street

Tottenham Court Road Station

Great Titchfield Street / Oxford Circus Station

N73 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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